>

Mewbourne Oil Co.
P O BOX 5270
Hobbs, NM 88241

'Empire 7P Federal #3
Eddy County, New Mexico

204 2.04 1 1.75 3.57 3.57
593 3.89 2 3.50 13.62 17.19
798 2.05 1172 2.63 5.38 22.57
1045 2.47 11/4 2.19 5.40 27.97
1296 2.51 1 1.75 4.39 32.36
1738 4.42 3/4 1.31 5.80 38.16
2176 4.38 1/2 0.88 3.83 42.00
2650 4.74 3/4 1.31 6.22 48.22
3093 443 1 . 1.75 7.75 55.97
3350 2.57 11/4 2.19 5.62 61.59
3602 2.52 11/2 2.63 6.62 68.21
3852 2.50 3/4 1.31 3.28 71.49
4319 4.67 1 1.75 8.17 79.66
4732 4.13 11/4 2.19 9.03 88.69
5015 2.83 1/2 0.88 2.48 91.17

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ‘\6 day of ﬂ% 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. Yp

Notary Public
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